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Festival Bayreuth 2018: 
the temple of Wagnerian music 

 
Lohengrin 

 

Festspielorchester 
Conductor: Christian Thielemann - Director: Yuval Sharon 
Performers: Waltraud Meier, Georg Zeppenfeld, Roberto Alagna, 

Anja Harteros, Tomasz Konieczny, Egils Silins, Michael Gniffke,  
Eric Laporte, Raimund Nolte, Timo Riihonen  

 
 

Parsifal 
 

Festspielorchester 
Conductor: Hartmut Haenchen – Director: Uwe Eric Laufenberg 

Performers: to be defined  
 
 

Tristan und Isolde 
 

Festspielorchester 
Conductor: Christian Thielemann - Director: Katharina Wagner 

Performers: to be defined  
 
 

Die Meistersinger von Nürnberg 
 

Festspielorchester 
Conductor: Philippe Jordan - Director: Barrie Kosky 

Performers: to be defined  
 

 

Die Fliegende Holländer 

Festspielorchester 
Conductor: Axel Kober - Director: Jan Philipp Gloger 

Performers: to be defined  
 

 

Die Walküre   
Conductor: Plácido Domingo – Director: Frank Castorf 

Performers: to be defined  
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Wednesday 07.25.2018 Lohengrin  Sunday 08.12.2018 Der Fleigende Holländer 
      

Thursday 07.26.2018 Parsifal Monday  08.13.2018 Tristan und Isolde 
      

Friday 07.27.2018 Tristan und Isolde Tuesday 
t 

 

08.14.2018 Parsifal 
      

Saturday 07.28.2018 Die Meistersinger  Thursday 
 

08.16.2018 Tristan und Isolde 
      

Sunday 07.29.2018 Lohengrin Friday 08.17.2018 Die Meistersinger  
      

Monday 07.30.2018 Der Fleigende Holländer  Saturday  08.18.2018 Die Walküre 
      

Tuesday 07.31.2018 Die Walküre Sunday 08.19.2018 Parsifal 
      

Wednesday 08.01.2018 Parsifal Monday 
 

08.20.2018 Tristan und Isolde 
      

Thursday 08.02.2018 Lohengrin Tuesday 
 

08.21.2018 Die Meistersinger  
      

Friday 08.03.2018 Der Fleigende Holländer Wednesday 08.22.2018 Der Fleigende Holländer 
      

Sunday 08.05.2018 Die Meistersinger  Friday 08.24.2018 Tristan und Isolde 
      

Monday 08.06.2018 Lohengrin Saturday 
 

08.25.2018 Parsifal 
      

Tuesday 
 

08.07.2018 Der Fleigende Holländer Sunday 
 

08.26.2018 Der Fleigende Holländer 
      

Wednesday 08.08.2018 Parsifal Monday 08.27.2018 Die Meistersinger  
      

Friday 08.10.2018 Lohengrin Tuesday 08.28.2018 Tristan und Isolde 
      

Saturday 08.11.2018 Die Meistersinger  Wednesday 08.29.2018 Die Walküre 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 Choose what you are interested in, we will be glad to create for you a tailor-made offer! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


